880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2021 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
DLR_6_LED_v1.0
Page 1 of 2

DLR_6_LED_v1.0
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide: example: DLR 6 MD 12 WB 9SEL
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTReflector Trim
DLR 6
6”
MD
Medium
12
120V
WB
White Baffle
DLR
9SEL
90 CRI / Field Selectable CCT:
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
12
Performance Chart:
WB6 MD 9SEL
CCT Lumens Watts CRI
2700K 1000 15 90
3000K 1050 15 90
4000K 1200 15 90
5000K 1200 15 90
Schematic:
Dimming Compatibility:
Photometric Data:
DLR 6 MD 12 WB 9SEL
Test No.:  LCZP19020095
Luminaire Lumens:  1,042 lm
Luminaire Watts:   14.8 W
Efficacy:   70.3 LPW
Beam Angle:   104°
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
7.3”
3”
Brand Model Compatibility
Lutron 4X603 ✓
Lutron CTCL-153PDH-WH ✓
Lutron DV-600P ✓
Lutron DVCL-153P-WH ✓
Lutron DVLV-603P-IV ✓
Lutron DVW-603P6H-WH ✓
Lutron MACL-153M-WH ✓
Lutron MALV-600 X
Lutron MALV-600-IV X
Lutron MIR-600THW-WH X
Lutron S-600PR-WH ✓
Lutron SLV-600P-WH ✓
Lutron SPSLV-600-WH X
Leviton 6674 ✓
Leviton 6672 ✓
Leviton 6683 ✓
Leviton 6633-P ✓
Leviton IF4205 ✓
Leviton IPL06 ✓
✓  Compatible
X  Not Recommended
Accessories:
DLRGU24     Connector for GU24 base